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Table 4
Q3 - Do you think using polite language would have a positive impact, negative impact or would it make no difference on each of the following?

Base: All adults aged 16-75 in GB

The likelihood of
The accuracy of | The level of detail | receiving a helpful
the output of the output output

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

(+2) Very positive impact

(0) It would make no difference

(-2) Very negative impact

NET: Very/somewhat positive
impact

Don't know 268 259 251

12% 12% 11%

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 8
Q4 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Base: All adults aged 16-75 in GB
The advance of Al
Al is a good Al'is a viable threatens the
Al'is capable of | Al has a positive substitute for substitute for current structure
feeling emotion | effect on society | human interaction | human interaction of society

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE
(+2) Strongly agree 101 172 115 124 445

5% 8% 5% 6% 20%
(+1) Tend to agree 187 458 254 296 786

9% 21% 12% 14% 36%
(0) Neither agree nor disagree 344 689 374 395 490

16% 31% 17% 18% 22%
(-1) Tend to disagree 467 422 558 529 243

21% 19% 25% 24% 11%
(-2) Strongly disagree 939 291 819 768 111

43% 13% 37% 35% 5%
Mean -0.96 -0.1 -0.81 -0.72 0.58
NET: Strongly/tend to agree 288 630 369 420 1231

13% 29% 17% 19% 56%
NET: Strongly/tend to disagree 1406 712 1376 1297 355

64% 33% 63% 59% 16%
Don't know 151 158 70 77 113

7% 7% 3% 4% 5%

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, 1ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 16
Q6 - Do you discuss your use of Al for work with the following people or not?

Base: All adults aged 16-75 who work

Senior members of
your organisation

Junior members of

your organisation | Co-workers at a

at a lower level [similar role or level| at a higher level
than yourself as yourself than yourself

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE

| openly discuss my use of Al 190 211 191
13% 15% 13%
| discuss my use of Al when | think 273 311 260
it will be appreciated
19% 21% 18%
I don't discuss my use of Al 433 425 473
30% 29% 33%
Not applicable 488 434 458
34% 30% 32%
Don't know 67 70 69
5% 5% 5%

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, ISO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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Table 20
Q7 - To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?
Base: All adults aged 16-75 who work
I think my Al produces the
coworkers will Using Al helps best outcome
question my By using Al people | people produce Using Al when people use
ability to perform | who are not very higher quality [ Someone using Al |effectively is a skill[ their knowledge
in my role if | good at their job | work than they shows they are | that you practice | to fine tune the

share how | use Al can get by would without it

forward thinking and learn results

UNWEIGHTED BASE
WEIGHTED BASE
(+2) Strongly agree

(0) Neither agree nor disagree

(-2) Strongly disagree
NET: Strongly/tend to agree

Not applicable

This work was carried out in accordance with the requirements of the international quality standard for market research, 1SO 20252 and with the Ipsos Terms and Conditions.
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